
Kangaroo Ground Midweek Dressage Day 2017

Thursday 26th October

Level 0 Advanced

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

2 Sue Korver Northern AmadeusWyronga Park 200.0 62.5% 1

Level A

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

2 Sue Korver Northern AmadeusWyronga Park 224.5 60.7% 1

Level 1

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

211 Brodie Harrison TL Orlando Wyena 218.0 64.1% 1

205 Kirstin Coote Mr Darcy The Valley 203.5 59.9% 2

209 mandy edwards King of Bling Maroondah 202.5 59.6% 3

203 Simone Freeman Kendalee everestHurstbridge 202.0 59.4% 4

204 Emma MacKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region 200.5 59.0% =5

206 Shevaun Sly Serenpopity Hurstbridge 200.5 59.0% =5

207 Linda Dickson Aston Kinglake 194.5 57.2% 7

200 Lorraine Hall Harry Upstart Lancemore 191.0 56.2% 8

208 Donna Hope Flowervale MetrixWyena 188.5 55.4% 9

Judy Quinn

Test 1.2

Catherine Sfregola

Test 0.2
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Level 2

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

Series 

Points

203 Simone Freeman Kendalee everestHurstbridge 213.5 73.6% 1 100.0

202 Jane Hill Toby One KenobiYarra Glen & Lilydale207.5 71.6% 2 95.8

204 Emma McKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region 204.0 70.3% 3 91.7

211 Brodie Harrison TL Orlando Wyena 200.0 69.0% 4 87.5

334 Leanne Le Claire Bewitched 0 198.0 68.3% 5 83.3

212 Corinne NormingtonFelanan StrongbowKangaroo Ground197.5 68.1% 6 79.2

207 Linda Dickson Aston Kinglake 197.0 67.9% 7 75.0

205 Kirstin Coote Mr Darcy The Valley 196.5 67.8% 8 70.8

209 mandy edwards King of Bling Maroondah 196.0 67.6% 9 66.7

206 Shevaun Sly Serenpopity Hurstbridge 194.5 67.1% 10 62.5

303 Helen Godfrey Champagne CharlotteAcheron Valley 191.0 65.9% 11 58.3

309 Jenny Muir Apollo Glenvale 190.5 65.7% 12 54.2

312 Shauna Kerrigan Astro Boy Eastern Region 189.5 65.3% 13 50.0

201 Ann Newman Rumba Kangaroo Ground189.0 65.2% =14 43.8

208 Donna Hope Flowervale MetrixWyena 189.0 65.2% =14 43.8

304 Penny Hymus Waritz Kangaroo Ground186.0 64.1% 16 37.5

200 Lorraine Hall Harry Upstart Lancemore 184.5 63.6% 17 33.3

307 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 181.5 62.6% 18 29.2

300 Lisa Portman Geejay Saltman Kinglake 178.0 61.4% =19 22.9

310 Christine Sudul Buntine Mr ChipsLegerete 178.0 61.4% =19 22.9

311 Alison Scoble DJ Upper Yarra 173.0 59.7% 21 16.7

306 Sabine Hughan Somerfield SidewinderBroadford 172.0 59.3% 22 12.5

316 Melissa Simpson 0 0 163.5 56.4% 23 8.3

305 Linda Muldoon Wirrengulla RochesterMonbulk Clematis157.0 54.1% 24 4.2
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Level 3

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

Series 

Points

334 Leanne Le Claire Bewitched 0 221.5 85.2% 1 100.0

304 Penny Hymus Waritz Kangaroo Ground212.5 81.7% 2 96.6

317 Karen Mulder Count La Za Maroondah 194.5 74.8% 3 93.1

403 Lisa Waddell NEP Briar IsabellaWhittlesea 192.5 74.0% 4 89.7

400 Christine Smith Blue Fandango SECAR 191.0 73.5% =5 84.5

313 Jan Evans Condamine Black DenimKangaroo Ground191.0 73.5% =5 84.5

309 Jenny Muir Apollo Glenvale 190.5 73.3% 7 79.3

311 Alison Scoble DJ Upper Yarra 186.5 71.7% 8 75.9

307 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 186.0 71.5% 9 72.4

301 Gill Gascoigne Fiasco Foxtrot Kangaroo Ground185.0 71.2% =10 67.3

419 Lauren Florence Two Socks Maroondah 185.0 71.2% =10 67.3

305 Linda Muldoon Wirrengulla RochesterMonbulk Clematis184.5 71.0% =12 60.4

314 Sarah Gomez Immenhof LandsiegerWestcoast 184.5 71.0% =12 60.4

421 Joanne Eftimova Magnum Force Warranooke 183.0 70.4% 14 55.2

310 Christine Sudul Buntine Mr ChipsLegerete 181.5 69.8% 15 51.7

312 Shauna Kerrigan Astro Boy Eastern Region 181.0 69.6% 16 48.3

418 Debra Mounsey Kinnordy RespighiBullengarook 180.0 69.2% 17 44.8

303 Helen Godfrey Champagne CharlotteAcheron Valley 178.5 68.7% 18 41.4

415 Sue McLennan Kalazan Kangaroo Ground178.0 68.5% 19 37.9

412 Christine Chong Amby Hill RimfireDoongala 177.0 68.1% 20 34.5

414 Mickayla Prindable Wild Child Warranooke 174.5 67.1% 21 31.0

315 Elly Nutbean Camelot Sir OscarBroadway Park 174.0 66.9% 22 27.6

411 Arty Brennan Hamag DesmondKangaroo Ground173.5 66.7% 23 24.1

404 Sandra Binder Madam Clang Kinglake 173.0 66.5% 24 20.7

316 Melissa Simpson Zeally Bay 0 171.5 66.0% 25 17.2

306 Sabine Hughan Somerfield SidewinderBroadford 167.5 64.4% 26 13.8

300 Lisa Portman Geejay Saltman Kinglake 166.0 63.8% 27 10.3

424 Jacquie Buchanan Sophie Yarra Glen & Lilydale157.5 60.6% 28 6.9

320 Rachelle Regan Heisenberg Hurstbridge 134.5 51.7% 29 3.4

Michele Thomas
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Thursday 26th October

Level 4

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

Series 

Points

423 Trish Evans WG Caspian Monash 164.5 71.5% 1 100.0

422 Kim Johnson George Upper Yarra 159.5 69.3% 2 95.5

406 Darren Banfield Star Am I 0 159.0 69.1% 3 90.9

409 Amanda Lithgow Flowerfield MoonstarYarra Glen & Lilydale157.5 68.5% 4 86.4

424 Jacquie Buchanan Sophie Yarra Glen & Lilydale152.5 66.3% 5 81.8

400 Christine Smith Blue Fandango SECAR 151.5 65.9% =6 72.7

414 Mickayla Prindable Wild Child Warranooke 151.5 65.9% =6 72.7

415 Sue McLennan Kalazan Kangaroo Ground151.5 65.9% =6 72.7

405 stacey rhodes Cherrymount Junior HitLancefield 151.0 65.7% 9 63.6

412 Christine Chong Amby Hill RimfireDoongala 150.0 65.2% 10 59.1

418 Debra Mounsey Kinnordy RespighiBullengarook 149.5 65.0% 11 54.5

413 Shaye Owen Charary Glory TrailMonash 147.5 64.1% 12 50.0

411 Arty Brennan Hamag DesmondKangaroo Ground144.5 62.8% 13 45.5

408 Sarah Ross Stella Hurstbridge 143.0 62.2% =14 38.6

417 Tricia WeickhardtMr Metropolitan Pakenham Upper 143.0 62.2% =14 38.6

425 Penny Hymus North Edge Park AthenaKangaroo Ground140.0 60.9% 16 31.8

403 Lisa Waddell NEP Briar IsabellaWhittlesea 138.0 60.0% 17 27.3

421 Joanne Eftimova Magnum Force Warranooke 137.5 59.8% 18 22.7

419 Lauren Florence Two Socks Maroondah 134.5 58.5% 19 18.2

404 Sandra Binder Madam Clang Kinglake 130.0 56.5% 20 13.6

407 Melanie WainwrightHollyford Park EdmondSt Andrews 128.0 55.7% 21 9.1

420 Sarah Wood Gus Man Westcoast 125.0 54.3% 22 4.5

405 stacey rhodes Cherrymount Junior HitLancefield 153.5 66.7%
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Level 5

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

Series 

Points

500 Kelly Duncan M P Revere Beveridge 170.5 85.3% 1 100.00

502 Catherine Pender Chloe Kangaroo Ground165.0 82.5% 2 75.00

503 Josh Hippisley Kalimna secret sallyBulla 144.0 72.0% 3 50.00

501 sarah Marshall starscream South Eastern Standardbred123.0 61.5% 4 25.00

Test 5.2
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